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Table 1

Survey questions Answer Jun. 2014 Sep. 2014 Nov. 2014 Change in %
fHE— EiFEﬁJ%T’JHﬁ IRAIZ A HATHIRA Y 16% 18% 15% 3
BOIRSU RS ~ SR — A — =LY 20% 22% 21% -1
£? BR—HF AT —1% 63% 57% 63% +6
IEEL 1 A B 1% 3% 2% 1
R TTD,E\J%JEETE%EE%EEE%F FH i % 18% 18% 19% +1
(URE -~ B - KE - BRES) B 46% 44% 44% R
L 15? uﬂgcn ieljaaia 36% 39% 38% 1
M= BEERER—F  FRBIEORANT 84 21% 18% 17% -1
BUIRSL e sy ~ SIS s R — ﬁ:‘?’* 21% 23% 22% 1
£ PRI —FE 51% 49% 51% +2
VSR T 7% 10% 10% Rk
MY RERKR—F (Rl EBNEREE 7 11% 8% 9% +1
pEEEE ey~ 2EE—HL? b 30% 32% 34% +2
— 49% 51% 51% gk
I 1 - e 11% 9% 6% 3
BT IREEERR ARG ER R aEHl 20% 20% 21% +1
B SEH - ARE R 1 ? A 35% 40% 41% +1
PRERAE—AE 35% 33% 31% 2
B i e 10% 8% 6% 2
VAN GICHVE RN S 7 Qe S = e 10 = 16% 11% 11% R
= BRI 2 b 28% 30% 36% +6
PREAE—1E 46% 49% 45% 4
E KB A S 10% 10% 8% D)




Table 2
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The Index of The Index of The Index of

Consumer Consumer Employment

Confidence Sentiment Confidence

20104 3H 97.8 96.3 101.0
2010 6H 96.3 96.2 91.9
2010 9H 96.3 97.2 88.7
20104F 124 95.0 95.6 87.6
20114 3H 87.2 90.3 82.6
2011 6H 80.6 84.4 80.0
20114 94 74.6 76.7 69.1
20114 12H 70.9 75.2 68.6
20127 3 H 79.2 83.2 74.2
201276 H 74.9 78.1 71.2
20127£ 9 H 73.4 78.1 71.8
201212 A 79.6 84.5 75.9
20137 3 H 78.9 84.1 75.0
2013 6 H 75.0 82.3 725
20139 H 75.3 82.0 73.4
2013 12 H 75.6 81.8 76.4
20143 H 77.2 84.8 79.9
2014 .6 H 76.5 84.2 77.6
20149 H 72.3 81.9 71.1
20144£ 11 H 71.6 82.4 65.6
iyl 0.7 +0.5 5.5

(LR




	Press release_Nov 2014 Econ Survey_Chi
	Tables_Press Release_Nov 2014 Econ survey

